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H*4242 (Rat #0279, Act #0180 of 1993) General Bill, By S.S. Wofford, H. Brown, Law and D. Williams
Similar (H 4240)

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-120, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in
Berkeley County, so as to redesignate the precincts, delete locations of polling places, and provide that polling places must be
established by the Berkeley County Election Commission subject to the approval of a majority of the Senators and a majority of
the House members of the Berkeley County Delegation.-amended title

05/26/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/14/93
06/15/93
06/16/93
06/16/93
07/14/93
07/14/93

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-35
Read second time HJ-121

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-58

Referred to delegation from Berkeley SJ-59

Recalled from delegation Berkeley SJ-211

Read second time SJ-63

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-63
Amended SJ-20

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-5

Ratified R 279

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/93

Act No. 180

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



